NYS - Real Property System
County of Westchester

City of Yonkers
SWIS Code - 551800

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

12100 NYS - GENERALLY

12360 NYS ENVIRON'L FACILITIES CORP
13100 CO - GENERALLY

13350 CITY - GENERALLY

13360 AQUEDUCTS OF NYC WATER SUPPLY
13370 CITY - CEMETERY LAND

13890 PUBLIC AUTHORITY - LOCAL

14100 USA - GENERALLY

14110 USA - SPECIFIED USES

14220 FOREIGN GOVT - MISSION

18020 MUNICIPAL INDUSTRIAL DEV AGENC
18060 URBAN REN: OWNER-MUN U R AGENC
18120 NYS HOUSING FINANCE AGNCY SUBS
21600 RES OF CLERGY - RELIG CORP OWN
25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
25120 NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PRO
25130 NONPROF CORP - CHAR (CONST PRO
25210 NONPROF CORP - HOSPITAL

25230 NONPROF CORP - MORAL/MENTAL IM
25300 NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
26100 VETERANS ORGANIZATION

27200 RAILROAD - WHOLLY EXEMPT

28100 NOT-FOR-PROFIT HOUSING CO

28520 NOT-FOR-PROFIT NURSING HOME CO
28540 NOT-FOR-PROFIT HOUS CO - HOSTE
29300 HOSP CORP FOR BENEFIT OF CITY
41101 VETS EX BASED ON ELIGIBLE FUND
41120 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB
41130 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT
41140 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-DISABILI

Assessor's Report - 2016 - Current Year File

S495 Exemption Impact Report

Town Detail Report

Total Assessed Value

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/11/2016 16:03:41
738,510,970

Uniform Percentage 3.00

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value

Equalized Total Assessed Value 24,617,032,333
Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions
RPTL 404(1) 606
RPTL 412 20
RPTL 406(1) 96
RPTL 406(1) 526
RPTL 406(4) 9
RPTL 446 8
RPTL 412 13
RPTL 400(1) 2
STATE L 54 6
VIENNA CONV DIPLOMATIC 5
RPTL 412-a 131
GEN MUNY 555 & 560 88
P HFIL45-b,c, 53 86
RPTL 462 19
RPTL 420-a 199
RPTL 420-a 38
RPTL 420-a 37
RPTL 420-a 5
RPTL 420-a 23
RPTL 420-b 12
RPTL 452 5
RPTL 489-d&dd 5
RPTL 422 4
RPTL 422 3
RPTL 422 4
RPTL 438 5
RPTL 458(1) 730
RPTL 458-a 1,175
RPTL 458-a 961
RPTL 458-a 184

Page 1 of 2

Exemptions Exempted
246,506,667 1.00
142,056,667 0.58
887,681,667 3.61

2,916,067,667 11.85
258,520,000 1.03
88,063,333 0.36
171,233,333 0.70
107,600 0.00
25,728,333 0.10
6,203,333 0.03
1,857,050,333 7.54
39,506,667 0.16
112,206,667 0.46
39,670,867 0.16
431,008,500 1.75
443,495,400 1.80
105,915,000 0.43
111,304,600 0.45
62,576,733 0.25
3,570,667 0.01
4,003,333 0.02
20,580,000 0.08
10,500,000 0.04
30,666,667 0.12
7,580,000 0.03
344,686,667 1.40
65,301,467 0.27
56,257,833 0.23
76,274,033 0.31
14,622,733 0.06



NYS - Real Property System
County of Westchester

City of Yonkers

SWIS Code - 551800

Exemption
Code

41161
41171
41300
41400
41800
41836
41856
41930
48660
48670

Exemption
Name

COLD WAR VETERANS (15%)

COLD WAR VETERANS (DISABLED)
PARAPLEGIC VETS

CLERGY

PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
ENHANCED STAR

BASIC STAR 1999-2000
DISABILITIES AND LIMITED INCOM
HOUSING DEVELOPMENT FUND CO
REDEVELOPMENT HOUSING CO

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2016 - Current Year File

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 458-b

RPTL 458-b

RPTL 458(3)
RPTL 460

RPTL 467

RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL 459-c

P H FI L 577,654-a
PHFIL1258& 127

S495 Exemption Impact Report
Town Detail Report

24,617,032,333

Number of
Exemptions

130

2

4

16
1,563
4117
16,055
50

26,946
0
26,946

Total Assessed Value

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/11/2016 16:03:41
738,510,970

Uniform Percentage 3.00

Total Equalized Value of

Exemptions
1,602,133
49,000
2,313,333
800,000
244,996,833
607,454,333
1,398,430,933
7,349,100
21,133,333
11,142,500

10,869,218,267
0
10,869,218,267

Percent of Value
Exempted

0.01
0.00
0.01
0.00
1.00
2.47
5.68
0.03
0.09
0.05

44.15
0.00
44.15

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:

$16,154,00
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